
Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 1
Hotz, Lukas
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:09:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:21
Zielzeit: 
14:12:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:21

1 11:10:23 11:15:39 00:05:16 11:20:29 00:17:29
2 11:28:13 11:33:20 00:05:07 11:38:13 00:17:44
3 11:46:32 11:51:51 00:05:19 11:56:38 00:18:25
4 12:04:35 12:09:49 00:05:14 12:14:41 00:18:03
5 12:22:37 12:27:49 00:05:12 12:33:03 00:18:22
6 12:45:36 12:50:51 00:05:15 12:56:19 00:23:16
7 13:04:22 13:09:35 00:05:13 13:14:22 00:18:03
8 13:22:42 13:27:55 00:05:13 13:32:46 00:18:24
9 13:42:23 13:47:38 00:05:15 13:53:26 00:20:40
10 14:01:36 14:06:53 00:05:17 14:12:20 00:18:54

Seite 1 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 10
Petzold, Rico
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:09:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:57
Zielzeit: 
14:12:59
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:57

1 11:10:29 11:15:16 00:04:47 11:20:24 00:17:24
2 11:27:27 11:32:16 00:04:49 11:38:04 00:17:40
3 11:45:51 11:50:41 00:04:50 11:55:39 00:17:35
4 12:03:27 12:08:13 00:04:46 12:13:20 00:17:41
5 12:21:20 12:26:09 00:04:49 12:31:22 00:18:02
6 12:43:42 12:48:29 00:04:47 12:53:28 00:22:06
7 13:01:27 13:06:13 00:04:46 13:11:35 00:18:07
8 13:19:10 13:23:58 00:04:48 13:29:20 00:17:45
9 13:42:20 13:47:09 00:04:49 13:52:47 00:23:27
10 14:01:24 14:06:10 00:04:46 14:12:59 00:20:12

Seite 2 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 121
Bittner, Julia
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:24:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:03
Zielzeit: 
14:32:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:03

1 11:17:25 11:23:20 00:05:55 11:28:55 00:20:55
2 11:39:33 11:45:17 00:05:44 11:50:53 00:21:58
3 12:01:17 12:06:56 00:05:39 12:12:43 00:21:50
4 12:23:18 12:30:11 00:06:53 12:36:06 00:23:23
5 12:54:20 13:00:02 00:05:42 13:05:35 00:29:29
6 13:15:38 13:21:10 00:05:32 13:26:48 00:21:13
7 13:41:56 13:51:48 00:09:52 14:01:20 00:34:32
8 14:19:21 14:25:07 00:05:46 14:32:09 00:30:49

Seite 3 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 125
Beck, Daniel
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:31:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:20
Zielzeit: 
14:31:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:20

1 11:07:10 11:11:47 00:04:37 11:16:10 00:16:10
2 11:23:26 11:27:58 00:04:32 11:32:50 00:16:40
3 11:40:16 11:45:00 00:04:44 11:49:51 00:17:01
4 11:57:38 12:02:21 00:04:43 12:07:18 00:17:27
5 12:17:31 12:22:14 00:04:43 12:27:01 00:19:43
6 12:34:19 12:38:54 00:04:35 12:43:55 00:16:54
7 12:51:21 12:56:01 00:04:40 13:01:10 00:17:15
8 13:26:42 13:31:24 00:04:42 13:36:00 00:34:50
9 13:43:29 13:48:09 00:04:40 13:53:45 00:17:45
10 14:01:18 14:05:55 00:04:37 14:12:44 00:18:59
11 14:20:22 14:25:09 00:04:47 14:31:27 00:18:43

Seite 4 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 129
Schnibbe, 
Mark
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:48:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:06
Zielzeit: 
13:55:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:06

1 11:16:24 11:23:01 00:06:37 11:28:22 00:21:22
2 11:36:26 11:42:35 00:06:09 11:47:49 00:19:27
3 11:56:13 12:02:38 00:06:25 12:08:06 00:20:17
4 12:16:15 12:22:22 00:06:07 12:27:47 00:19:41
5 12:36:06 12:42:24 00:06:18 12:48:04 00:20:17
6 12:59:37 13:06:27 00:06:50 13:12:27 00:24:23
7 13:21:11 13:27:38 00:06:27 13:33:18 00:20:51
8 13:43:46 13:49:59 00:06:13 13:55:49 00:22:31

Seite 5 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 13
Zimmermann, 
Lars
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:26:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:10
Zielzeit: 
14:27:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:10

1 11:08:33 11:13:25 00:04:52 11:18:27 00:17:27
2 11:25:39 11:30:28 00:04:49 11:35:40 00:17:13
3 11:44:40 11:49:32 00:04:52 11:54:57 00:19:17
4 12:02:21 12:07:28 00:05:07 12:12:51 00:17:54
5 12:20:59 12:25:50 00:04:51 12:31:18 00:18:27
6 12:44:23 12:49:17 00:04:54 12:55:52 00:24:34
7 13:07:47 13:12:37 00:04:50 13:17:47 00:21:55
8 13:26:46 13:31:40 00:04:54 13:37:21 00:19:34
9 13:53:02 13:58:04 00:05:02 14:05:37 00:28:16
10 14:15:31 14:20:30 00:04:59 14:27:32 00:21:55

Seite 6 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 134
Bodenlos, 
Nick
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:27:59
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:35
Zielzeit: 
14:28:59
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:35

1 11:08:47 11:13:53 00:05:06 11:18:45 00:17:45
2 11:25:50 11:30:55 00:05:05 11:35:41 00:16:56
3 11:42:58 11:48:08 00:05:10 11:53:12 00:17:31
4 12:01:21 12:06:43 00:05:22 12:11:42 00:18:30
5 12:19:01 12:24:22 00:05:21 12:29:43 00:18:01
6 12:43:32 12:49:05 00:05:33 12:54:13 00:24:30
7 13:03:24 13:08:40 00:05:16 13:13:56 00:19:43
8 13:21:32 13:27:00 00:05:28 13:32:23 00:18:27
9 13:39:55 13:45:15 00:05:20 13:50:24 00:18:01
10 13:58:13 14:03:41 00:05:28 14:09:09 00:18:45
11 14:18:12 14:23:38 00:05:26 14:28:59 00:19:50

Seite 7 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 16
Täuber , Eva
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:05:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:57
Zielzeit: 
14:13:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:57

1 11:16:46 11:26:42 00:09:56 11:32:07 00:24:07
2 11:44:56 11:50:55 00:05:59 11:56:26 00:24:19
3 12:06:04 12:12:05 00:06:01 12:17:37 00:21:11
4 12:26:38 12:32:45 00:06:07 12:38:17 00:20:40
5 12:51:42 13:00:13 00:08:31 13:05:24 00:27:07
6 13:14:57 13:21:18 00:06:21 13:28:16 00:22:52
7 13:38:00 13:44:28 00:06:28 13:50:01 00:21:45
8 14:00:50 14:07:24 00:06:34 14:13:23 00:23:22

Seite 8 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 174
Scholz, Sven
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:31:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:04
Zielzeit: 
14:37:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:04

1 11:16:06 11:21:34 00:05:28 11:26:47 00:20:47
2 11:36:55 11:42:25 00:05:30 11:47:33 00:20:46
3 11:56:53 12:02:12 00:05:19 12:07:30 00:19:57
4 12:15:20 12:20:37 00:05:17 12:26:27 00:18:57
5 12:41:57 12:47:28 00:05:31 12:52:54 00:26:27
6 13:02:44 13:08:10 00:05:26 13:13:59 00:21:05
7 13:26:10 13:31:46 00:05:36 13:39:42 00:25:43
8 13:56:01 14:02:27 00:06:26 14:07:59 00:28:17
9 14:26:10 14:31:41 00:05:31 14:37:15 00:29:16

Seite 9 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 18
Helbig, Kevin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:39:15
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:03
Zielzeit: 
14:39:15
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:03

1 11:07:23 11:12:03 00:04:40 11:16:53 00:16:53
2 11:24:04 11:28:47 00:04:43 11:33:34 00:16:41
3 11:40:47 11:45:46 00:04:59 11:50:43 00:17:09
4 11:57:56 12:02:46 00:04:50 12:07:37 00:16:54
5 12:25:12 12:30:07 00:04:55 12:34:56 00:27:19
6 12:42:38 12:47:27 00:04:49 12:52:14 00:17:18
7 12:59:33 13:04:25 00:04:52 13:09:18 00:17:04
8 13:17:12 13:22:03 00:04:51 13:27:05 00:17:47
9 13:49:10 13:54:05 00:04:55 13:58:53 00:31:48
10 14:06:42 14:11:27 00:04:45 14:16:25 00:17:32
11 14:28:25 14:33:09 00:04:44 14:39:15 00:22:50

Seite 10 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 184
Dietzel, 
Stefan
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:29:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:56
Zielzeit: 
14:32:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:56

1 11:10:35 11:15:39 00:05:04 11:20:29 00:17:29
2 11:27:38 11:32:24 00:04:46 11:37:12 00:16:43
3 11:46:14 11:51:07 00:04:53 11:55:55 00:18:43
4 12:03:12 12:08:03 00:04:51 12:13:06 00:17:11
5 12:36:37 12:41:31 00:04:54 12:46:18 00:33:12
6 12:53:41 12:58:33 00:04:52 13:03:30 00:17:12
7 13:23:07 13:27:58 00:04:51 13:32:57 00:29:27
8 13:40:24 13:45:16 00:04:52 13:50:20 00:17:23
9 14:04:17 14:09:12 00:04:55 14:14:31 00:24:11
10 14:21:55 14:26:53 00:04:58 14:32:04 00:17:33

Seite 11 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 202
Windolph, 
Marty
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:11:12
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:27
Zielzeit: 
14:13:12
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:27

1 11:10:05 11:15:13 00:05:08 11:21:00 00:19:00
2 11:29:39 11:34:56 00:05:17 11:40:04 00:19:04
3 11:48:04 11:53:24 00:05:20 11:58:30 00:18:26
4 12:06:48 12:12:03 00:05:15 12:17:08 00:18:38
5 12:25:06 12:30:18 00:05:12 12:35:19 00:18:11
6 12:43:47 12:49:01 00:05:14 12:54:00 00:18:41
7 13:03:01 13:08:14 00:05:13 13:13:15 00:19:15
8 13:21:06 13:26:21 00:05:15 13:31:35 00:18:20
9 13:43:03 13:48:15 00:05:12 13:53:54 00:22:19
10 14:01:43 14:07:04 00:05:21 14:13:12 00:19:18

Seite 12 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 21
Weeger, Leni
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:09:17
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:52
Zielzeit: 
14:17:17
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:52

1 11:16:38 11:22:12 00:05:34 11:27:33 00:19:33
2 11:37:11 11:42:34 00:05:23 11:47:47 00:20:14
3 11:55:52 12:01:06 00:05:14 12:06:16 00:18:29
4 12:16:25 12:21:50 00:05:25 12:27:28 00:21:12
5 12:35:37 12:40:52 00:05:15 12:46:35 00:19:07
6 13:00:38 13:06:07 00:05:29 13:12:09 00:25:34
7 13:29:19 13:35:22 00:06:03 13:42:31 00:30:22
8 14:02:48 14:08:17 00:05:29 14:17:17 00:34:46

Seite 13 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 213
Lessau, Justin
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:03:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:15
Zielzeit: 
14:08:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:15

1 11:13:49 11:19:27 00:05:38 11:24:35 00:19:35
2 11:32:41 11:37:43 00:05:02 11:42:51 00:18:16
3 11:51:18 11:56:19 00:05:01 12:01:19 00:18:28
4 12:13:52 12:18:50 00:04:58 12:23:53 00:22:34
5 12:32:20 12:37:22 00:05:02 12:42:38 00:18:45
6 12:52:16 12:57:13 00:04:57 13:02:27 00:19:49
7 13:11:05 13:16:06 00:05:01 13:21:07 00:18:40
8 13:36:13 13:41:13 00:05:00 13:46:19 00:25:12
9 13:57:20 14:02:56 00:05:36 14:08:14 00:21:55

Seite 14 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 216
Horn / Groß, 
Florian / Leon
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:20:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:35
Zielzeit: 
14:24:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:35

1 11:11:55 11:17:05 00:05:10 11:21:51 00:17:51
2 11:29:51 11:35:14 00:05:23 11:39:57 00:18:06
3 11:52:00 11:58:33 00:06:33 12:04:02 00:24:05
4 12:15:14 12:21:24 00:06:10 12:26:51 00:22:49
5 12:34:31 12:39:54 00:05:23 12:44:45 00:17:54
6 12:53:14 12:58:39 00:05:25 13:03:34 00:18:49
7 13:12:34 13:18:29 00:05:55 13:23:40 00:20:06
8 13:32:47 13:38:37 00:05:50 13:43:52 00:20:12
9 13:52:21 13:57:58 00:05:37 14:03:08 00:19:16
10 14:13:17 14:19:26 00:06:09 14:24:36 00:21:28

Seite 15 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 218
Hunger, Fritz
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:44:29
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:39
Zielzeit: 
14:45:29
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:39

1 11:08:18 11:12:53 00:04:35 11:17:59 00:16:59
2 11:27:46 11:32:24 00:04:38 11:37:09 00:19:10
3 11:48:10 11:52:54 00:04:44 11:58:06 00:20:57
4 12:14:07 12:18:44 00:04:37 12:23:51 00:25:45
5 12:52:05 12:56:40 00:04:35 13:01:39 00:37:48
6 13:11:00 13:15:57 00:04:57 13:21:38 00:19:59
7 13:32:34 13:37:17 00:04:43 13:42:41 00:21:03
8 13:57:16 14:02:31 00:05:15 14:08:25 00:25:44
9 14:15:08 14:19:58 00:04:50 14:27:59 00:19:34
10 14:34:47 14:39:32 00:04:45 14:45:29 00:17:30

Seite 16 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 221
Stahl, Milan
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:39:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:43
Zielzeit: 
14:40:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:43

1 11:09:02 11:14:26 00:05:24 11:19:14 00:18:14
2 11:28:23 11:33:39 00:05:16 11:38:38 00:19:24
3 11:47:42 11:54:32 00:06:50 12:00:12 00:21:34
4 12:12:14 12:17:28 00:05:14 12:22:26 00:22:14
5 12:31:31 12:36:42 00:05:11 12:42:48 00:20:22
6 12:53:51 12:59:11 00:05:20 13:04:05 00:21:17
7 13:13:07 13:19:18 00:06:11 13:25:13 00:21:08
8 13:40:50 13:46:15 00:05:25 13:52:10 00:26:57
9 14:04:05 14:09:34 00:05:29 14:14:55 00:22:45
10 14:29:59 14:35:22 00:05:23 14:40:50 00:25:55

Seite 17 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 222
Franke , 
Justin 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:20:04
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:55:45
Zielzeit: 
14:23:04
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:55:45

1 11:10:46 11:16:05 00:05:19 11:20:55 00:17:55
2 11:28:58 11:34:32 00:05:34 11:39:26 00:18:31
3 11:46:46 11:52:14 00:05:28 11:57:15 00:17:49
4 12:05:10 12:10:36 00:05:26 12:16:06 00:18:51
5 12:24:34 12:30:04 00:05:30 12:36:00 00:19:54
6 12:43:57 12:49:29 00:05:32 12:54:19 00:18:19
7 13:08:37 13:14:03 00:05:26 13:19:30 00:25:11
8 13:27:56 13:33:30 00:05:34 13:38:40 00:19:10
9 13:47:22 13:53:39 00:06:17 14:00:40 00:22:00
10 14:12:16 14:17:55 00:05:39 14:23:04 00:22:24

Seite 18 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 224
Heinike / 
Degel, 
Richard / 
Markus
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:16:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:14
Zielzeit: 
14:20:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:14

1 11:11:51 11:16:33 00:04:42 11:21:21 00:17:21
2 11:29:23 11:34:00 00:04:37 11:38:52 00:17:31
3 11:47:48 11:52:51 00:05:03 11:58:14 00:19:22
4 12:08:17 12:13:04 00:04:47 12:18:01 00:19:47
5 12:27:36 12:32:17 00:04:41 12:37:19 00:19:18
6 12:46:26 12:51:07 00:04:41 12:56:32 00:19:13
7 13:06:04 13:11:03 00:04:59 13:16:00 00:19:28
8 13:25:47 13:30:52 00:05:05 13:36:02 00:20:02
9 13:43:37 13:48:36 00:04:59 14:00:36 00:24:34
10 14:09:51 14:14:31 00:04:40 14:20:11 00:19:35

Seite 19 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 226
Heinemann, 
Denis
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:40:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:02
Zielzeit: 
14:43:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:02

1 11:11:15 11:16:25 00:05:10 11:21:34 00:18:34
2 11:30:03 11:35:08 00:05:05 11:41:02 00:19:28
3 11:49:51 11:54:56 00:05:05 12:00:43 00:19:41
4 12:08:43 12:13:43 00:05:00 12:18:59 00:18:16
5 12:30:50 12:35:58 00:05:08 12:41:38 00:22:39
6 12:59:19 13:04:36 00:05:17 13:09:53 00:28:15
7 13:17:41 13:22:46 00:05:05 13:28:06 00:18:13
8 13:39:15 13:44:20 00:05:05 13:50:06 00:22:00
9 14:04:50 14:09:56 00:05:06 14:19:00 00:28:54
10 14:28:56 14:34:57 00:06:01 14:43:00 00:24:00

Seite 20 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 23
Heistermann, 
Nathalie 
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:48:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:53
Zielzeit: 
13:56:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:53

1 11:16:43 11:22:28 00:05:45 11:27:44 00:19:44
2 11:35:53 11:41:22 00:05:29 11:46:45 00:19:01
3 11:55:24 12:00:50 00:05:26 12:06:13 00:19:28
4 12:16:00 12:21:24 00:05:24 12:26:45 00:20:32
5 12:35:52 12:41:18 00:05:26 12:46:35 00:19:50
6 13:00:48 13:06:16 00:05:28 13:12:15 00:25:40
7 13:22:50 13:28:15 00:05:25 13:34:10 00:21:55
8 13:45:47 13:51:17 00:05:30 13:56:58 00:22:48

Seite 21 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 234
Bauer, Florian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:52:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:33
Zielzeit: 
14:54:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:33

1 11:09:11 11:14:07 00:04:56 11:19:23 00:17:23
2 11:28:31 11:33:26 00:04:55 11:38:14 00:18:51
3 11:47:06 11:52:43 00:05:37 11:58:51 00:20:37
4 12:28:08 12:33:13 00:05:05 12:38:04 00:39:13
5 12:45:47 12:50:55 00:05:08 12:56:26 00:18:22
6 13:06:12 13:11:27 00:05:15 13:16:38 00:20:12
7 13:29:46 13:34:56 00:05:10 13:40:16 00:23:38
8 13:53:45 13:58:58 00:05:13 14:04:29 00:24:13
9 14:21:32 14:26:42 00:05:10 14:32:30 00:28:01
10 14:44:16 14:49:20 00:05:04 14:54:45 00:22:15

Seite 22 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 264
Würzner, Nico
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:13:27
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:42
Zielzeit: 
14:15:27
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:42

1 11:10:16 11:16:36 00:06:20 11:21:43 00:19:43
2 11:30:30 11:35:47 00:05:17 11:40:59 00:19:16
3 11:48:38 11:53:54 00:05:16 11:59:25 00:18:26
4 12:07:24 12:12:42 00:05:18 12:17:38 00:18:13
5 12:25:46 12:30:53 00:05:07 12:35:53 00:18:15
6 12:44:04 12:49:19 00:05:15 12:54:18 00:18:25
7 13:04:30 13:09:42 00:05:12 13:14:37 00:20:19
8 13:22:32 13:27:53 00:05:21 13:33:14 00:18:37
9 13:44:22 13:49:38 00:05:16 13:54:45 00:21:31
10 14:04:30 14:09:50 00:05:20 14:15:27 00:20:42

Seite 23 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 265
Fellmer, Mario
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:01:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:04
Zielzeit: 
14:08:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:04

1 11:15:19 11:20:53 00:05:34 11:26:03 00:19:03
2 11:34:06 11:39:30 00:05:24 11:44:33 00:18:30
3 11:52:36 11:57:59 00:05:23 12:02:53 00:18:20
4 12:11:25 12:16:46 00:05:21 12:21:50 00:18:57
5 12:29:52 12:35:14 00:05:22 12:40:51 00:19:01
6 12:48:52 12:54:06 00:05:14 12:59:08 00:18:17
7 13:08:13 13:13:43 00:05:30 13:18:47 00:19:39
8 13:28:24 13:34:00 00:05:36 13:39:27 00:20:40
9 13:56:10 14:02:50 00:06:40 14:08:03 00:28:36

Seite 24 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 27
Hentschel, 
Lucas 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:24:13
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:09
Zielzeit: 
14:26:13
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:09

1 11:09:49 11:14:43 00:04:54 11:19:38 00:17:38
2 11:26:52 11:32:21 00:05:29 11:37:23 00:17:45
3 11:46:56 11:52:02 00:05:06 11:56:49 00:19:26
4 12:04:46 12:09:51 00:05:05 12:14:50 00:18:01
5 12:24:44 12:29:53 00:05:09 12:34:33 00:19:43
6 12:42:58 12:47:56 00:04:58 12:52:36 00:18:03
7 13:03:33 13:08:42 00:05:09 13:13:51 00:21:15
8 13:28:18 13:33:19 00:05:01 13:38:28 00:24:37
9 13:49:19 13:54:40 00:05:21 13:59:35 00:21:07
10 14:14:04 14:19:01 00:04:57 14:26:13 00:26:38

Seite 25 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 276
Schulz, Anguis

Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:15:01
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:47
Zielzeit: 
14:17:01
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:47

1 11:09:19 11:14:17 00:04:58 11:19:00 00:17:00
2 11:26:00 11:30:56 00:04:56 11:35:34 00:16:34
3 11:42:28 11:47:31 00:05:03 11:52:18 00:16:44
4 11:59:42 12:04:50 00:05:08 12:09:39 00:17:21
5 12:17:22 12:22:36 00:05:14 12:27:26 00:17:47
6 12:45:13 12:50:22 00:05:09 12:54:48 00:27:22
7 13:03:18 13:08:15 00:04:57 13:13:07 00:18:19
8 13:20:14 13:25:33 00:05:19 13:30:17 00:17:10
9 13:43:52 13:48:53 00:05:01 13:54:02 00:23:45
10 14:07:00 14:12:02 00:05:02 14:17:01 00:22:59

Seite 26 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 28
Lehnert, 
Thomas
Runden: 3
SoPrfgen: 3

GesFZ: 
03:05:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:24:49
Zielzeit: 
14:08:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:24:49

1 11:21:06 11:28:45 00:07:39 11:36:00 00:33:00
2 11:56:38 12:04:38 00:08:00 12:13:34 00:37:34
3 13:49:42 13:58:52 00:09:10 14:08:11 01:54:37

Seite 27 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 305
Balzer, Jörn
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:10:53
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:57:26
Zielzeit: 
14:13:53
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:57:26

1 11:10:55 11:16:21 00:05:26 11:21:12 00:18:12
2 11:29:33 11:35:11 00:05:38 11:40:32 00:19:20
3 11:48:29 11:54:35 00:06:06 11:59:49 00:19:17
4 12:07:16 12:12:40 00:05:24 12:17:45 00:17:56
5 12:25:55 12:31:21 00:05:26 12:36:23 00:18:38
6 12:46:02 12:51:34 00:05:32 12:56:50 00:20:27
7 13:04:49 13:10:11 00:05:22 13:16:03 00:19:13
8 13:23:42 13:29:25 00:05:43 13:34:45 00:18:42
9 13:42:34 13:48:51 00:06:17 13:54:08 00:19:23
10 14:02:14 14:08:46 00:06:32 14:13:53 00:19:45

Seite 28 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 315
Weber, Kai
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:51:58
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:11:32
Zielzeit: 
14:52:58
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:11:32

1 11:09:59 11:16:04 00:06:05 11:21:23 00:20:23
2 11:30:48 11:36:49 00:06:01 11:42:16 00:20:53
3 11:50:51 11:57:03 00:06:12 12:02:56 00:20:40
4 12:11:54 12:27:26 00:15:32 12:33:32 00:30:36
5 12:42:47 12:49:11 00:06:24 12:54:55 00:21:23
6 13:06:42 13:13:11 00:06:29 13:19:41 00:24:46
7 13:29:01 13:36:07 00:07:06 13:43:06 00:23:25
8 13:54:35 14:03:49 00:09:14 14:18:17 00:35:11
9 14:34:40 14:43:09 00:08:29 14:52:58 00:34:41

Seite 29 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 322
Gläser, 
Benjamin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:27:02
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:49
Zielzeit: 
14:28:02
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:49

1 11:08:26 11:13:19 00:04:53 11:18:29 00:17:29
2 11:26:11 11:31:13 00:05:02 11:37:21 00:18:52
3 11:46:00 11:50:57 00:04:57 11:57:12 00:19:51
4 12:05:34 12:10:37 00:05:03 12:17:21 00:20:09
5 12:26:21 12:31:17 00:04:56 12:37:04 00:19:43
6 12:45:55 12:50:53 00:04:58 12:58:22 00:21:18
7 13:14:50 13:19:43 00:04:53 13:25:42 00:27:20
8 13:34:28 13:39:39 00:05:11 13:45:40 00:19:58
9 13:55:31 14:00:29 00:04:58 14:08:24 00:22:44
10 14:16:47 14:21:45 00:04:58 14:28:02 00:19:38

Seite 30 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 36
Spingat, 
Patrick
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:08:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:05
Zielzeit: 
14:14:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:05

1 11:13:33 11:19:17 00:05:44 11:24:16 00:18:16
2 11:31:35 11:36:42 00:05:07 11:42:07 00:17:51
3 11:50:40 11:55:45 00:05:05 12:00:54 00:18:47
4 12:17:15 12:22:23 00:05:08 12:27:21 00:26:27
5 12:34:25 12:39:28 00:05:03 12:44:25 00:17:04
6 12:51:27 12:56:25 00:04:58 13:01:36 00:17:11
7 13:21:24 13:26:24 00:05:00 13:31:22 00:29:46
8 13:38:50 13:43:48 00:04:58 13:57:21 00:25:59
9 14:04:44 14:09:46 00:05:02 14:14:42 00:17:21

Seite 31 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 369
Schmidt, 
David
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:06:43
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:45
Zielzeit: 
14:08:43
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:45

1 11:09:25 11:14:38 00:05:13 11:19:33 00:17:33
2 11:26:58 11:32:15 00:05:17 11:37:12 00:17:39
3 11:44:49 11:50:35 00:05:46 11:56:10 00:18:58
4 12:04:28 12:09:43 00:05:15 12:14:41 00:18:31
5 12:22:46 12:27:55 00:05:09 12:33:16 00:18:35
6 12:40:42 12:45:51 00:05:09 12:50:48 00:17:32
7 13:00:05 13:05:23 00:05:18 13:10:27 00:19:39
8 13:17:49 13:23:02 00:05:13 13:28:19 00:17:52
9 13:36:31 13:41:43 00:05:12 13:46:59 00:18:40
10 13:55:18 14:00:31 00:05:13 14:08:43 00:21:44

Seite 32 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 370
Volland, Leon
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:24:57
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:23
Zielzeit: 
14:29:57
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:23

1 11:12:45 11:17:45 00:05:00 11:22:45 00:17:45
2 11:30:41 11:35:41 00:05:00 11:40:49 00:18:04
3 11:49:17 11:54:28 00:05:11 12:00:40 00:19:51
4 12:11:15 12:16:18 00:05:03 12:21:43 00:21:03
5 12:31:05 12:36:17 00:05:12 12:42:27 00:20:44
6 12:52:36 12:57:45 00:05:09 13:03:56 00:21:29
7 13:20:58 13:26:17 00:05:19 13:32:48 00:28:52
8 13:44:10 13:49:28 00:05:18 13:56:20 00:23:32
9 14:16:16 14:21:27 00:05:11 14:29:57 00:33:37

Seite 33 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 39
Knott, 
Maximilian
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:24:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:50
Zielzeit: 
14:27:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:50

1 11:13:00 11:18:29 00:05:29 11:23:29 00:20:29
2 11:39:24 11:44:35 00:05:11 11:49:30 00:26:01
3 11:56:48 12:01:46 00:04:58 12:06:26 00:16:56
4 12:13:13 12:18:14 00:05:01 12:22:55 00:16:29
5 12:30:13 12:35:14 00:05:01 12:39:54 00:16:59
6 12:49:19 12:54:18 00:04:59 12:59:22 00:19:28
7 13:08:06 13:13:01 00:04:55 13:17:50 00:18:28
8 13:24:49 13:29:56 00:05:07 13:37:24 00:19:34
9 13:59:13 14:04:17 00:05:04 14:09:20 00:31:56
10 14:16:32 14:21:37 00:05:05 14:27:16 00:17:56

Seite 34 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 393
Kreutzer , 
Marcel
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:54:26
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:22
Zielzeit: 
13:56:26
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:22

1 11:09:42 11:14:40 00:04:58 11:19:39 00:17:39
2 11:26:34 11:31:28 00:04:54 11:36:08 00:16:29
3 11:43:14 11:48:10 00:04:56 11:52:54 00:16:46
4 12:00:15 12:05:12 00:04:57 12:09:49 00:16:55
5 12:17:05 12:22:02 00:04:57 12:26:58 00:17:09
6 12:34:39 12:39:30 00:04:51 12:44:31 00:17:33
7 12:52:22 12:57:16 00:04:54 13:02:14 00:17:43
8 13:10:08 13:15:10 00:05:02 13:20:13 00:17:59
9 13:28:33 13:33:26 00:04:53 13:38:54 00:18:41
10 13:46:30 13:51:30 00:05:00 13:56:26 00:17:32

Seite 35 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 399
Zink, Toni
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:17:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:03
Zielzeit: 
14:18:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:03

1 11:08:44 11:13:31 00:04:47 11:18:36 00:17:36
2 11:28:06 11:32:51 00:04:45 11:38:17 00:19:41
3 11:47:31 11:52:29 00:04:58 11:57:54 00:19:37
4 12:06:41 12:11:52 00:05:11 12:17:30 00:19:36
5 12:26:56 12:31:47 00:04:51 12:37:02 00:19:32
6 12:46:46 12:51:35 00:04:49 12:56:51 00:19:49
7 13:07:10 13:11:58 00:04:48 13:17:27 00:20:36
8 13:26:33 13:31:31 00:04:58 13:36:31 00:19:04
9 13:45:35 13:50:31 00:04:56 13:55:44 00:19:13
10 14:05:23 14:10:23 00:05:00 14:18:00 00:22:16

Seite 36 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 417
Globig, 
Mathias
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:39:20
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:01:03
Zielzeit: 
14:41:20
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:01:03

1 11:11:04 11:17:17 00:06:13 11:22:49 00:20:49
2 11:32:05 11:38:06 00:06:01 11:43:47 00:20:58
3 11:55:17 12:01:52 00:06:35 12:07:43 00:23:56
4 12:16:48 12:22:46 00:05:58 12:30:23 00:22:40
5 12:38:39 12:44:34 00:05:55 12:50:14 00:19:51
6 12:58:56 13:04:52 00:05:56 13:10:22 00:20:08
7 13:18:36 13:24:33 00:05:57 13:35:06 00:24:44
8 13:44:28 13:50:35 00:06:07 13:56:08 00:21:02
9 14:05:06 14:11:08 00:06:02 14:17:01 00:20:53
10 14:28:50 14:35:09 00:06:19 14:41:20 00:24:19

Seite 37 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 426
Sollfrank, 
Armin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:24:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:11
Zielzeit: 
14:24:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:11

1 11:07:15 11:11:54 00:04:39 11:16:37 00:16:37
2 11:24:19 11:29:05 00:04:46 11:34:09 00:17:32
3 11:43:08 11:48:02 00:04:54 11:53:04 00:18:55
4 12:01:41 12:06:40 00:04:59 12:12:02 00:18:58
5 12:19:59 12:24:54 00:04:55 12:30:52 00:18:50
6 12:38:22 12:43:12 00:04:50 12:48:22 00:17:30
7 12:56:24 13:01:16 00:04:52 13:06:16 00:17:54
8 13:14:10 13:18:56 00:04:46 13:23:59 00:17:43
9 13:36:58 13:41:46 00:04:48 13:46:56 00:22:57
10 13:57:44 14:02:42 00:04:58 14:07:35 00:20:39
11 14:15:18 14:20:02 00:04:44 14:24:48 00:17:13

Seite 38 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 439
Dick / Kraska, 
Fabian / 
Johannes
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
02:59:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:41
Zielzeit: 
14:03:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:41

1 11:11:40 11:16:30 00:04:50 11:21:16 00:17:16
2 11:29:05 11:33:57 00:04:52 11:38:30 00:17:14
3 11:46:40 11:52:10 00:05:30 11:57:18 00:18:48
4 12:05:22 12:10:55 00:05:33 12:15:56 00:18:38
5 12:24:03 12:29:01 00:04:58 12:33:32 00:17:36
6 12:40:35 12:45:30 00:04:55 12:50:09 00:16:37
7 12:58:12 13:03:30 00:05:18 13:08:11 00:18:02
8 13:16:03 13:21:20 00:05:17 13:26:06 00:17:55
9 13:34:05 13:39:03 00:04:58 13:43:56 00:17:50
10 13:52:30 13:58:00 00:05:30 14:03:03 00:19:07

Seite 39 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 44
Wegner, 
Rocco
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:06:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:58
Zielzeit: 
14:11:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:58

1 11:13:16 11:19:50 00:06:34 11:25:33 00:20:33
2 11:33:13 11:38:45 00:05:32 11:43:53 00:18:20
3 11:51:11 11:56:45 00:05:34 12:02:00 00:18:07
4 12:12:42 12:17:58 00:05:16 12:23:26 00:21:26
5 12:31:46 12:37:38 00:05:52 12:42:56 00:19:30
6 12:54:01 12:59:33 00:05:32 13:04:58 00:22:02
7 13:12:27 13:17:44 00:05:17 13:22:56 00:17:58
8 13:36:22 13:42:01 00:05:39 13:47:37 00:24:41
9 14:00:18 14:06:00 00:05:42 14:11:34 00:23:57

Seite 40 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 46
Kersten, Ralf
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:42:24
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:45:22
Zielzeit: 
14:49:24
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:45:22

1 11:15:40 11:21:25 00:05:45 11:26:42 00:19:42
2 11:35:16 11:40:54 00:05:38 11:46:22 00:19:40
3 12:03:45 12:09:20 00:05:35 12:14:33 00:28:11
4 12:23:48 12:29:35 00:05:47 12:34:48 00:20:15
5 13:02:11 13:07:42 00:05:31 13:13:04 00:38:16
6 13:23:38 13:29:16 00:05:38 13:34:45 00:21:41
7 14:08:26 14:14:08 00:05:42 14:19:15 00:44:30
8 14:36:58 14:42:44 00:05:46 14:49:24 00:30:09

Seite 41 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 474
Schindlbeck  / 
Kerscher, 
Robert  / 
Andreas
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:53:06
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:15:12
Zielzeit: 
14:57:06
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:15:12

1 11:13:38 11:20:01 00:06:23 11:25:17 00:21:17
2 11:34:19 11:40:34 00:06:15 11:45:48 00:20:31
3 11:54:31 12:00:43 00:06:12 12:06:09 00:20:21
4 12:17:10 12:24:35 00:07:25 12:31:17 00:25:08
5 12:42:26 12:55:56 00:13:30 13:03:56 00:32:39
6 13:13:40 13:20:14 00:06:34 13:25:58 00:22:02
7 13:34:57 13:41:11 00:06:14 13:46:47 00:20:49
8 13:55:42 14:03:26 00:07:44 14:09:00 00:22:13
9 14:19:50 14:27:22 00:07:32 14:34:14 00:25:14
10 14:43:25 14:50:48 00:07:23 14:57:06 00:22:52

Seite 42 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 488
Schürer, 
Kevin
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:17:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:01
Zielzeit: 
14:20:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:01

1 11:10:59 11:16:28 00:05:29 11:21:39 00:18:39
2 11:30:18 11:35:39 00:05:21 11:40:48 00:19:09
3 11:50:16 11:55:34 00:05:18 12:00:49 00:20:01
4 12:09:54 12:15:16 00:05:22 12:20:19 00:19:30
5 12:28:57 12:34:19 00:05:22 12:39:27 00:19:08
6 12:48:31 12:53:52 00:05:21 12:59:03 00:19:36
7 13:08:50 13:14:23 00:05:33 13:19:41 00:20:38
8 13:28:38 13:34:04 00:05:26 13:39:27 00:19:46
9 13:49:33 13:55:00 00:05:27 14:00:16 00:20:49
10 14:10:10 14:15:32 00:05:22 14:20:37 00:20:21

Seite 43 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 498
Weber, Maik
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:15:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:34
Zielzeit: 
14:18:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:34

1 11:10:51 11:16:00 00:05:09 11:20:41 00:17:41
2 11:28:43 11:33:50 00:05:07 11:39:26 00:18:45
3 11:47:14 11:52:42 00:05:28 11:59:24 00:19:58
4 12:06:59 12:12:10 00:05:11 12:17:33 00:18:09
5 12:25:36 12:30:49 00:05:13 12:36:34 00:19:01
6 12:47:51 12:53:09 00:05:18 12:59:35 00:23:01
7 13:07:27 13:12:30 00:05:03 13:17:58 00:18:23
8 13:26:05 13:31:22 00:05:17 13:37:50 00:19:52
9 13:46:41 13:52:02 00:05:21 13:58:21 00:20:31
10 14:07:15 14:12:42 00:05:27 14:18:09 00:19:48

Seite 44 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 50
Postel, 
Karsten
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:41:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:16
Zielzeit: 
13:48:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:16

1 11:15:15 11:20:30 00:05:15 11:25:34 00:18:34
2 11:33:24 11:38:37 00:05:13 11:43:46 00:18:12
3 11:51:39 11:56:55 00:05:16 12:02:12 00:18:26
4 12:10:06 12:15:17 00:05:11 12:20:40 00:18:28
5 12:29:08 12:34:27 00:05:19 12:39:55 00:19:15
6 12:49:00 12:54:15 00:05:15 12:59:24 00:19:29
7 13:17:26 13:22:49 00:05:23 13:28:16 00:28:52
8 13:37:32 13:42:56 00:05:24 13:48:30 00:20:14

Seite 45 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 527
Maier (C.H.), 
Nico
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:39:11
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:08
Zielzeit: 
14:39:11
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:08

1 11:07:03 11:11:34 00:04:31 11:16:03 00:16:03
2 11:22:50 11:27:28 00:04:38 11:32:25 00:16:22
3 11:40:07 11:44:52 00:04:45 11:49:49 00:17:24
4 11:57:28 12:02:09 00:04:41 12:06:50 00:17:01
5 12:13:47 12:18:24 00:04:37 12:23:14 00:16:24
6 12:35:16 12:39:54 00:04:38 12:44:40 00:21:26
7 12:52:00 12:56:42 00:04:42 13:01:35 00:16:55
8 13:09:23 13:14:13 00:04:50 13:19:15 00:17:40
9 13:41:11 13:45:47 00:04:36 13:51:54 00:32:39
10 14:09:20 14:13:56 00:04:36 14:20:02 00:28:08
11 14:28:36 14:33:10 00:04:34 14:39:11 00:19:09

Seite 46 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 528
Staltmeir, 
Franz
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:03:38
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:04
Zielzeit: 
14:09:38
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:04

1 11:14:44 11:20:20 00:05:36 11:25:31 00:19:31
2 11:32:46 11:38:14 00:05:28 11:43:17 00:17:46
3 11:51:05 11:56:42 00:05:37 12:01:57 00:18:40
4 12:09:13 12:14:42 00:05:29 12:19:52 00:17:55
5 12:33:41 12:39:12 00:05:31 12:44:20 00:24:28
6 12:52:28 12:58:15 00:05:47 13:03:25 00:19:05
7 13:12:18 13:18:05 00:05:47 13:23:29 00:20:04
8 13:37:18 13:43:18 00:06:00 13:48:46 00:25:17
9 13:57:49 14:03:38 00:05:49 14:09:38 00:20:52

Seite 47 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 529
Kradorf, 
Martin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:52:32
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:50:37
Zielzeit: 
14:52:32
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:50:37

1 11:06:42 11:11:12 00:04:30 11:15:37 00:15:37
2 11:22:13 11:26:50 00:04:37 11:31:45 00:16:08
3 11:38:46 11:43:34 00:04:48 11:48:14 00:16:29
4 11:55:09 11:59:44 00:04:35 12:04:30 00:16:16
5 12:23:14 12:27:57 00:04:43 12:32:50 00:28:20
6 12:40:10 12:44:40 00:04:30 12:49:25 00:16:35
7 12:56:56 13:01:26 00:04:30 13:06:23 00:16:58
8 13:34:48 13:39:22 00:04:34 13:44:11 00:37:48
9 13:51:00 13:55:38 00:04:38 14:00:27 00:16:16
10 14:19:08 14:23:50 00:04:42 14:28:43 00:28:16
11 14:43:16 14:47:46 00:04:30 14:52:32 00:23:49

Seite 48 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 531
Rieger, 
Patricia
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:42:14
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:46
Zielzeit: 
14:50:14
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:46

1 11:17:06 11:23:20 00:06:14 11:28:56 00:20:56
2 11:41:54 11:48:05 00:06:11 11:53:47 00:24:51
3 12:11:08 12:17:27 00:06:19 12:22:54 00:29:07
4 12:37:29 12:43:47 00:06:18 12:49:08 00:26:14
5 13:05:07 13:11:59 00:06:52 13:17:22 00:28:14
6 13:35:22 13:41:57 00:06:35 13:47:32 00:30:10
7 14:05:30 14:12:12 00:06:42 14:18:03 00:30:31
8 14:37:48 14:44:23 00:06:35 14:50:14 00:32:11

Seite 49 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 532
Höfer / Degel, 
Helfried / 
Frank
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:19:10
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:21
Zielzeit: 
14:23:10
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:21

1 11:12:22 11:17:36 00:05:14 11:22:26 00:18:26
2 11:30:13 11:35:26 00:05:13 11:40:09 00:17:43
3 11:49:21 11:55:00 00:05:39 12:00:21 00:20:12
4 12:07:52 12:13:27 00:05:35 12:19:03 00:18:42
5 12:27:42 12:32:50 00:05:08 12:37:46 00:18:43
6 12:45:31 12:50:47 00:05:16 12:55:49 00:18:03
7 13:05:42 13:11:14 00:05:32 13:16:51 00:21:02
8 13:26:26 13:32:10 00:05:44 13:38:07 00:21:16
9 13:48:41 13:54:14 00:05:33 13:59:28 00:21:21
10 14:11:51 14:17:18 00:05:27 14:23:10 00:23:42

Seite 50 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 534
Fuchs / 
Rieder, Josef 
/ Markus
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:15:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:59
Zielzeit: 
14:19:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:59

1 11:11:21 11:16:56 00:05:35 11:21:43 00:17:43
2 11:31:17 11:36:39 00:05:22 11:41:48 00:20:05
3 11:50:09 11:55:20 00:05:11 12:00:22 00:18:34
4 12:09:20 12:14:33 00:05:13 12:19:34 00:19:12
5 12:27:50 12:33:03 00:05:13 12:38:07 00:18:33
6 12:47:41 12:53:17 00:05:36 12:58:09 00:20:02
7 13:06:51 13:12:05 00:05:14 13:17:11 00:19:02
8 13:26:22 13:32:03 00:05:41 13:38:11 00:21:00
9 13:48:52 13:54:15 00:05:23 13:59:18 00:21:07
10 14:08:36 14:14:07 00:05:31 14:19:37 00:20:19

Seite 51 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 535
Leubecher, 
Kilian
Runden: 4
SoPrfgen: 4

GesFZ: 
03:44:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:07:15
Zielzeit: 
14:56:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:07:15

1 11:26:28 11:35:22 00:08:54 11:42:52 00:30:52
2 12:00:29 12:28:21 00:27:52 12:38:08 00:55:16
3 13:43:14 13:57:45 00:14:31 14:04:14 01:26:06
4 14:32:41 14:48:39 00:15:58 14:56:33 00:52:19

Seite 52 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 55
Thomae, 
Christoph
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 11

GesFZ: 
03:23:33
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:47
Zielzeit: 
14:23:33
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:47

1 11:06:32 11:11:11 00:04:39 11:15:32 00:15:32
2 11:22:04 11:26:44 00:04:40 11:31:32 00:16:00
3 11:38:31 11:43:19 00:04:48 11:48:02 00:16:30
4 11:54:57 11:59:41 00:04:44 12:04:05 00:16:03
5 12:10:57 12:15:46 00:04:49 12:20:22 00:16:17
6 12:27:30 12:32:14 00:04:44 12:36:46 00:16:24
7 13:05:55 13:10:36 00:04:41 13:14:57 00:38:11
8 13:22:02 13:26:42 00:04:40 13:31:38 00:16:41
9 13:38:16 13:42:58 00:04:42 13:47:39 00:16:01
10 13:54:28 13:59:07 00:04:39 14:05:18 00:17:39
11 14:13:48 14:18:29 00:04:41 14:23:33 00:18:15

Seite 53 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 551
Heimer, Lukas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:09:54
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:23
Zielzeit: 
14:14:54
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:23

1 11:13:04 11:18:22 00:05:18 11:23:34 00:18:34
2 11:31:53 11:37:05 00:05:12 11:42:19 00:18:45
3 11:51:43 11:56:58 00:05:15 12:02:13 00:19:54
4 12:10:11 12:15:20 00:05:09 12:20:37 00:18:24
5 12:29:29 12:34:39 00:05:10 12:40:01 00:19:24
6 12:48:07 12:53:17 00:05:10 12:58:30 00:18:29
7 13:17:32 13:22:40 00:05:08 13:28:34 00:30:04
8 13:39:31 13:44:31 00:05:00 13:49:57 00:21:23
9 14:04:37 14:09:38 00:05:01 14:14:54 00:24:57

Seite 54 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 5565
unbekannt, -
Runden: 0
SoPrfgen: 0

GesFZ: 
04:16:00
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:00:00
Zielzeit: 
15:16:00
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:00:00

1 13:56:32

Seite 55 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 610
Schmidt , 
Daniel
Runden: 7
SoPrfgen: 7

GesFZ: 
03:28:03
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:29
Zielzeit: 
14:34:03
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:29

1 11:15:04 11:20:51 00:05:47 11:26:18 00:20:18
2 11:34:32 11:40:28 00:05:56 11:46:18 00:20:00
3 11:56:33 12:02:32 00:05:59 12:09:04 00:22:46
4 12:29:33 12:35:32 00:05:59 12:41:44 00:32:40
5 12:55:14 13:01:20 00:06:06 13:08:54 00:27:10
6 13:45:57 13:52:13 00:06:16 14:00:33 00:51:39
7 14:20:26 14:26:52 00:06:26 14:34:03 00:33:30

Seite 56 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 612
Wenigerkind, 
Andre
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:32:19
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:06
Zielzeit: 
14:34:19
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:06

1 11:10:11 11:15:33 00:05:22 11:20:42 00:18:42
2 11:29:17 11:34:51 00:05:34 11:40:41 00:19:59
3 11:48:54 11:54:18 00:05:24 11:59:38 00:18:57
4 12:08:48 12:14:04 00:05:16 12:19:19 00:19:41
5 12:28:32 12:33:45 00:05:13 12:38:48 00:19:29
6 12:55:49 13:01:06 00:05:17 13:07:10 00:28:22
7 13:16:12 13:21:24 00:05:12 13:26:52 00:19:42
8 13:37:44 13:42:57 00:05:13 13:49:11 00:22:19
9 13:58:42 14:03:54 00:05:12 14:09:07 00:19:56
10 14:23:26 14:28:49 00:05:23 14:34:19 00:25:12

Seite 57 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 65
Meyer, 
Thomas
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:02:34
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:46:10
Zielzeit: 
14:09:34
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:46:10

1 11:16:34 11:22:18 00:05:44 11:28:01 00:21:01
2 11:37:21 11:43:03 00:05:42 11:48:43 00:20:42
3 11:58:12 12:03:47 00:05:35 12:09:51 00:21:08
4 12:19:38 12:25:28 00:05:50 12:31:27 00:21:36
5 12:41:35 12:47:18 00:05:43 12:53:21 00:21:54
6 13:07:58 13:13:45 00:05:47 13:19:33 00:26:12
7 13:31:09 13:36:46 00:05:37 13:44:30 00:24:57
8 13:57:08 14:03:20 00:06:12 14:09:34 00:25:04

Seite 58 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 711
Franz , Otto 
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:44:51
SoPrfgFZ: 
01:09:15
Zielzeit: 
14:47:51
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
01:09:15

1 11:15:23 11:21:33 00:06:10 11:27:03 00:24:03
2 11:36:23 11:43:06 00:06:43 11:48:47 00:21:44
3 11:58:22 12:04:47 00:06:25 12:10:28 00:21:41
4 12:19:43 12:25:44 00:06:01 12:31:25 00:20:57
5 12:40:16 12:46:47 00:06:31 12:52:43 00:21:18
6 13:01:14 13:07:37 00:06:23 13:13:01 00:20:18
7 13:21:41 13:33:18 00:11:37 13:39:46 00:26:45
8 13:51:25 13:57:48 00:06:23 14:03:40 00:23:54
9 14:12:45 14:19:16 00:06:31 14:25:20 00:21:40
10 14:35:18 14:41:49 00:06:31 14:47:51 00:22:31

Seite 59 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 72
Höpfler, 
Günter
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:44:31
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:47:08
Zielzeit: 
14:50:31
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:47:08

1 11:13:54 11:19:03 00:05:09 11:23:38 00:17:38
2 11:31:46 11:36:50 00:05:04 11:41:46 00:18:08
3 11:48:43 11:53:49 00:05:06 11:58:41 00:16:55
4 12:37:15 12:42:28 00:05:13 12:47:10 00:48:29
5 12:54:23 12:59:35 00:05:12 13:04:09 00:16:59
6 13:25:16 13:30:39 00:05:23 13:35:15 00:31:06
7 13:42:11 13:47:25 00:05:14 13:52:05 00:16:50
8 14:23:06 14:28:31 00:05:25 14:33:19 00:41:14
9 14:40:27 14:45:49 00:05:22 14:50:31 00:17:12

Seite 60 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 733
Leppelmeier, 
Mario
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:09:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:38
Zielzeit: 
14:15:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:38

1 11:14:40 11:20:04 00:05:24 11:25:22 00:19:22
2 11:35:26 11:40:45 00:05:19 11:48:17 00:22:55
3 11:56:20 12:01:44 00:05:24 12:08:48 00:20:31
4 12:16:56 12:22:17 00:05:21 12:30:16 00:21:28
5 12:38:32 12:44:04 00:05:32 12:49:37 00:19:21
6 12:57:47 13:03:49 00:06:02 13:16:48 00:27:11
7 13:24:44 13:30:17 00:05:33 13:35:25 00:18:37
8 13:43:09 13:48:39 00:05:30 13:56:00 00:20:35
9 14:04:56 14:10:29 00:05:33 14:15:42 00:19:42

Seite 61 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 74
Weeger, 
Ludwig
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:56:40
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:31
Zielzeit: 
14:03:40
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:31

1 11:16:21 11:22:05 00:05:44 11:27:21 00:20:21
2 11:36:17 11:43:33 00:07:16 11:48:48 00:21:27
3 12:00:34 12:06:37 00:06:03 12:12:06 00:23:18
4 12:20:17 12:26:20 00:06:03 12:31:31 00:19:25
5 12:42:31 12:48:31 00:06:00 12:53:55 00:22:24
6 13:08:42 13:17:59 00:09:17 13:23:14 00:29:19
7 13:31:46 13:38:02 00:06:16 13:43:23 00:20:09
8 13:51:32 13:58:24 00:06:52 14:03:40 00:20:17

Seite 62 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 740
Krause , 
Torsten 
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:16:30
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:49:52
Zielzeit: 
14:22:30
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:49:52

1 11:14:28 11:20:07 00:05:39 11:25:26 00:19:26
2 11:33:34 11:39:02 00:05:28 11:44:20 00:18:54
3 11:55:04 12:00:26 00:05:22 12:05:35 00:21:15
4 12:15:05 12:20:24 00:05:19 12:26:52 00:21:17
5 12:37:41 12:43:10 00:05:29 12:48:45 00:21:53
6 13:04:44 13:10:18 00:05:34 13:15:42 00:26:57
7 13:25:57 13:31:37 00:05:40 13:37:16 00:21:34
8 13:47:02 13:52:52 00:05:50 14:00:45 00:23:29
9 14:11:14 14:16:45 00:05:31 14:22:30 00:21:45

Seite 63 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 749
Ott, Marko
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
02:42:48
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:08
Zielzeit: 
13:48:48
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:08

1 11:13:24 11:18:12 00:04:48 11:22:59 00:16:59
2 11:31:01 11:35:48 00:04:47 11:40:40 00:17:41
3 11:48:20 11:53:09 00:04:49 11:58:25 00:17:45
4 12:05:58 12:10:50 00:04:52 12:15:45 00:17:20
5 12:24:19 12:29:05 00:04:46 12:34:05 00:18:20
6 12:44:58 12:49:45 00:04:47 12:54:37 00:20:32
7 13:03:12 13:07:58 00:04:46 13:13:23 00:18:46
8 13:20:50 13:25:36 00:04:46 13:31:02 00:17:39
9 13:38:33 13:43:20 00:04:47 13:48:48 00:17:46

Seite 64 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 75
Gehre, 
Alexander
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:26:16
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:58:13
Zielzeit: 
14:32:16
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:58:13

1 11:15:07 11:20:39 00:05:32 11:25:38 00:19:38
2 11:33:09 11:39:01 00:05:52 11:44:11 00:18:33
3 11:51:53 11:57:24 00:05:31 12:02:39 00:18:28
4 12:10:14 12:16:02 00:05:48 12:21:47 00:19:08
5 12:30:34 12:36:21 00:05:47 12:42:33 00:20:46
6 12:50:31 12:56:20 00:05:49 13:01:32 00:18:59
7 13:16:18 13:22:11 00:05:53 13:27:57 00:26:25
8 13:37:50 13:43:33 00:05:43 13:49:11 00:21:14
9 13:57:55 14:03:53 00:05:58 14:12:50 00:23:39
10 14:20:44 14:27:04 00:06:20 14:32:16 00:19:26

Seite 65 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 753
Heistermann, 
René
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 9

GesFZ: 
03:19:45
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:53:20
Zielzeit: 
14:25:45
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:53:20

1 11:15:27 11:21:11 00:05:44 11:26:36 00:20:36
2 11:34:38 11:40:11 00:05:33 11:45:34 00:18:58
3 11:56:27 12:02:14 00:05:47 12:08:35 00:23:01
4 12:21:33 12:27:05 00:05:32 12:32:39 00:24:04
5 12:40:50 12:46:48 00:05:58 12:53:21 00:20:42
6 13:01:54 13:07:39 00:05:45 13:13:38 00:20:17
7 13:27:17 13:33:05 00:05:48 13:39:09 00:25:31
8 13:49:27 13:56:26 00:06:59 14:02:57 00:23:48
9 14:13:07 14:19:21 00:06:14 14:25:45 00:22:48

Seite 66 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 772
Staltmeir, Luis
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:11:36
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:48:20
Zielzeit: 
14:13:36
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:48:20

1 11:09:29 11:14:30 00:05:01 11:19:26 00:17:26
2 11:27:32 11:32:22 00:04:50 11:37:30 00:18:04
3 11:45:22 11:50:12 00:04:50 11:55:02 00:17:32
4 12:02:45 12:07:33 00:04:48 12:13:34 00:18:32
5 12:21:12 12:25:58 00:04:46 12:31:40 00:18:06
6 12:43:28 12:48:12 00:04:44 12:53:10 00:21:30
7 13:01:37 13:06:22 00:04:45 13:11:43 00:18:33
8 13:22:14 13:27:09 00:04:55 13:32:04 00:20:21
9 13:42:06 13:46:56 00:04:50 13:53:00 00:20:56
10 14:02:30 14:07:21 00:04:51 14:13:36 00:20:36

Seite 67 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 78
Trögel, 
Heinrich
Runden: 10
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:35:09
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:51:49
Zielzeit: 
14:37:09
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:51:49

1 11:09:35 11:14:44 00:05:09 11:20:00 00:18:00
2 11:30:24 11:35:33 00:05:09 11:40:56 00:20:56
3 11:49:11 11:54:24 00:05:13 12:01:12 00:20:16
4 12:13:28 12:18:41 00:05:13 12:24:10 00:22:58
5 12:32:53 12:37:58 00:05:05 12:43:32 00:19:22
6 12:57:41 13:02:51 00:05:10 13:07:43 00:24:11
7 13:16:39 13:21:47 00:05:08 13:27:32 00:19:49
8 13:42:54 13:48:08 00:05:14 13:53:34 00:26:02
9 14:01:53 14:07:09 00:05:16 14:12:43 00:19:09
10 14:25:29 14:30:41 00:05:12 14:37:09 00:24:26

Seite 68 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 8
Lingemann, 
Martin
Runden: 11
SoPrfgen: 10

GesFZ: 
03:21:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:54:36
Zielzeit: 
14:24:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:54:36

1 11:11:25 11:16:22 00:04:57 11:20:53 00:17:53
2 11:28:16 11:33:05 00:04:49 11:38:52 00:17:59
3 11:46:06 11:50:59 00:04:53 11:59:04 00:20:12
4 12:07:12 12:12:04 00:04:52 12:16:40 00:17:36
5 12:24:29 12:29:25 00:04:56 12:34:26 00:17:46
6 12:42:02 12:46:54 00:04:52 12:51:22 00:16:56
7 12:58:32 13:03:34 00:05:02 13:08:19 00:16:57
8 13:21:46 13:26:41 00:04:55 13:31:32 00:23:13
9 13:39:06 13:44:08 00:05:02 13:48:53 00:17:21
10 13:56:05 14:01:06 00:05:01 14:05:58 00:17:05
11 14:14:18 14:19:35 00:05:17 14:24:42 00:18:44

Seite 69 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 80
Witte, Georg
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:50:37
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:04
Zielzeit: 
13:57:37
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:04

1 11:16:02 11:21:12 00:05:10 11:26:12 00:19:12
2 11:33:53 11:39:04 00:05:11 11:44:16 00:18:04
3 11:52:14 11:57:20 00:05:06 12:02:45 00:18:29
4 12:17:43 12:22:52 00:05:09 12:27:57 00:25:12
5 12:38:55 12:44:05 00:05:10 12:49:26 00:21:29
6 13:04:39 13:10:28 00:05:49 13:16:32 00:27:06
7 13:24:16 13:29:31 00:05:15 13:34:51 00:18:19
8 13:46:14 13:51:28 00:05:14 13:57:37 00:22:46

Seite 70 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 801
Abelein, 
Johannes
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:56:23
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:43:36
Zielzeit: 
14:06:23
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:43:36

1 11:18:28 11:23:58 00:05:30 11:29:34 00:19:34
2 11:38:18 11:43:43 00:05:25 11:49:43 00:20:09
3 11:59:20 12:04:45 00:05:25 12:10:11 00:20:28
4 12:24:50 12:30:21 00:05:31 12:36:42 00:26:31
5 12:48:13 12:53:36 00:05:23 12:59:46 00:23:04
6 13:09:39 13:15:10 00:05:31 13:21:14 00:21:28
7 13:32:40 13:38:07 00:05:27 13:44:15 00:23:01
8 13:55:00 14:00:24 00:05:24 14:06:23 00:22:08

Seite 71 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 802
Albert, 
Michael
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:55:46
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:27
Zielzeit: 
14:05:46
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:27

1 11:18:57 11:24:09 00:05:12 11:29:37 00:19:37
2 11:37:58 11:43:18 00:05:20 11:48:52 00:19:15
3 11:57:15 12:02:24 00:05:09 12:07:47 00:18:55
4 12:20:05 12:25:26 00:05:21 12:30:45 00:22:58
5 12:41:02 12:46:29 00:05:27 12:53:42 00:22:57
6 13:09:34 13:15:01 00:05:27 13:21:19 00:27:37
7 13:34:14 13:39:28 00:05:14 13:45:04 00:23:45
8 13:55:08 14:00:25 00:05:17 14:05:46 00:20:42

Seite 72 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 803
Roos, Andreas
Runden: 9
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:57:50
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:52:48
Zielzeit: 
14:07:50
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:52:48

1 11:20:02 11:26:02 00:06:00 11:31:22 00:21:22
2 11:39:51 11:45:52 00:06:01 11:51:12 00:19:50
3 11:59:51 12:05:39 00:05:48 12:11:13 00:20:01
4 12:19:19 12:24:58 00:05:39 12:30:10 00:18:57
5 12:41:39 12:47:10 00:05:31 12:52:08 00:21:58
6 13:00:27 13:06:04 00:05:37 13:11:06 00:18:58
7 13:18:19 13:24:39 00:06:20 13:29:49 00:18:43
8 13:37:26 13:42:54 00:05:28 13:47:52 00:18:03
9 13:56:29 14:02:53 00:06:24 14:07:50 00:19:58

Seite 73 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 804
Arndt, Michael
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
02:54:42
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:42:30
Zielzeit: 
14:01:42
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:42:30

1 11:14:49 11:19:53 00:05:04 11:24:52 00:17:52
2 11:32:35 11:37:27 00:04:52 11:42:40 00:17:48
3 11:50:03 11:55:14 00:05:11 12:02:21 00:19:41
4 12:15:33 12:20:39 00:05:06 12:25:45 00:23:24
5 12:33:05 12:38:08 00:05:03 12:43:12 00:17:27
6 12:50:48 12:56:02 00:05:14 13:02:09 00:18:57
7 13:25:10 13:30:21 00:05:11 13:35:58 00:33:49
8 13:46:57 13:53:46 00:06:49 14:01:42 00:25:44

Seite 74 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

Runden-
zeit

StartNr: 806
Bachmeier, 
Stefan
Runden: 8
SoPrfgen: 8

GesFZ: 
03:03:49
SoPrfgFZ: 
00:40:53
Zielzeit: 
14:12:49
Strafzeit: 
0 sec
Wertungszeit: 
00:40:53

1 11:17:47 11:22:58 00:05:11 11:28:01 00:19:01
2 11:36:04 11:41:08 00:05:04 11:46:32 00:18:31
3 11:54:03 11:59:06 00:05:03 12:04:18 00:17:46
4 12:18:01 12:23:05 00:05:04 12:28:18 00:24:00
5 12:37:00 12:42:05 00:05:05 12:47:33 00:19:15
6 12:58:05 13:03:09 00:05:04 13:08:35 00:21:02
7 13:31:21 13:36:41 00:05:20 13:42:30 00:33:55
8 13:59:46 14:04:48 00:05:02 14:12:49 00:30:19

Seite 75 von 175Druck: 19.09.2020 15:28:08

19.09.2020 - Endurocup - Großlöbichau - Startzeit: 11:00



Fahrer Ges
Zeiten

Runde Anfang 
So Prfg

Ende
So Prfg

Zeit
So Prfg

DK1 n DK2 Runden-
scan

